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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paul

SPORT{MARKETING

I3a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2023
FORMULA DELTA Autédromo de Interlagos 4,309 km ._._.
CLASSIFICAGAO 20/05/2023 08:40 g ......

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 8:39:01

Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm
8:48:23.456 3 27.228 50.715 26.306 1:44.249
(12) ETHAN NOBELS 8:50:07.606 4 27.270 50.690 26.190 1:44.150
8:44:17.562 1 1:03.663 29.410 2:25.222 8:51:51.773 5 27.188 50.754 26.225 1:44.167
8:46:03.225 2 27.605 52.022 26.036 1:45.663 8:53:35.996 6 27.146 50.789 26.288 1:44.223
8:47:53.031 3 30.873 53.070 25.863 1:49.806 8:55:19.781 7 27.077 50.616 26.092
8:49:36.774 4 26.966 50.843 25.934 1:43.743
8:51:20.367 5 27.046 50.492 26.055 1:43.593 (17) LEONARDO CAVALCANTI
8:53:03.285 6 26.803 50.397 25.718 1:42.918 8:47:49.980 1 28.067 52.481 26.863 1:47.411
8:54:46.023 7 26.530 50.451 25757 8:49:37.751 2 27.662 53.826 26.283 1:47.771
8:51:23.053 3 28.005 50.909 26.388
(18) AKYU MYASAVA 8:53:28.743 p4 27.154 59.374 2:05.690
8:44:12.900 1 54.047 26.444 2:12.427
8:45:58.975 2 27.576 52.238 26.261 1:46.075 (7) ROGERIO GROTTA
8:47:43.428 3 27.214 51.170 26.069 1:44.453 8:45:21.560 1 54.098 26.302 3:23.857
8:49:26.992 4 26.784 50.786 25.994 1:43.564 8:47:05.945 2 27.672 50.651 26.062 1:44.385
8:51:10.389 5 26.975 50.566 25.856 1:43.397 8:48:49.678 3 27.123 50.534 26.076 1:43.733
8:52:53.351 6 26.986 50.181 25.795 8:50:33.754 4 27.053 50.933 26.090 1:44.076
8:54:59.492 p7 35.004 53.134 2:06.141 8:52:17.565 5 27.038 50.677 26.096 1:43.811
8:54:01.045 6 27.191 50.287 26.002 1:43.480
(8) ALFREDINHO IBIAPINA 8:55:43.990 7 26.957 50.044 25.944 1:42.945
8:44:04.468 1 53.554 26.374 2:13.169
8:45:53.717 2 29.152 53.855 26.242 1:49.249
8:47:42.225 3 27.154 54.978 26.376 1:48.508
8:49:26.292 4 27.270 50.613 26.184 1:44.067
8:51:09.521 5 26.908 50.213 26.108 1:43.229
8:52:52.516 6 26.783 50.149 26.063
8:54:36.355 7 26.811 50.495 26.533 1:43.839
(86) GABRIEL MOURA
8:44:02.567 1 54.160 26.407 2:12.283
8:45:49.099 2 28.164 52.087 26.281 1:46.532
8:47:35.938 3 27.565 53.292 25.982 1:46.839
8:49:20.000 4 27.075 51.132 25.855 1:44.062
8:51:03.521 5 27.125 50.638 25.758 1:43.521
8:52:48.120 6 27.045 51.705 25.849 1:44.599
8:54:31.169 7 26.760 50.382 25.907
(30) GUILHERME FAVARETE
8:44:04.532 1 53.285 25.978 2:10.746
8:45:49.576 2 27.196 51.782 26.066 1:45.044
8:47:33.564 3 27.073 50.861 26.054 1:43.988
8:49:17.382 4 26.973 50.870 25.975 1:43.818
8:51:00.596 5 27.099 50.125 25.990
8:52:43.955 6 26.889 50.311 26.159 1:43.359
8:54:27.333 7 26.964 50.311 26.103 1:43.378
(97) FILIPPO FIORENTINO
8:44:03.802 1 54.596 26.518 2:18.062
8:45:53.286 2 27.946 55.247 26.291 1:49.484
8:47:38.894 3 27.443 51.864 26.301 1:45.608
8:49:23.824 4 27.172 51.553 26.205 1:44.930
8:51:08.081 5 27.261 50.796 26.200 1:44.257
8:52:51.616 6 27.140 50.286 26.109
8:54:35.297 7 27.246 50.358 26.077 1:43.681
(27) DUDU ARAUJO
8:45:45.748 1 54.038 26.825 2:06.298
8:47:32.243 2 27.670 52.070 26.755 1:46.495
8:49:18.464 3 27.482 52.400 26.339 1:46.221
8:51:03.011 4 27.529 50.698 26.320 1:44.547
8:52:46.692 5 27.055 50.514 26.112
8:54:32.173 6 26.928 50.183 28.370 1:45.481
(98) VINICIUS MERCEZ
8:44:53.303 1 54.100 26.649 2:18.086
8:46:39.207 2 27.913 51.674 26.317 1:45.904
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